RAIGANJ UNIVERSITY

Dr. Durlav Sarkar Registrar



ESTD. 2015

P.O. RAIGANJ DIST. UTTAR DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL PIN-733134 INDIA

Tel No.: 03523-244039 Fax No.: 03523-242580

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.

Date 01.03.2024

Registrar
Raiganj University
DR DURLAV SARKAR
Registrar
Raiganj University

Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur West Bengal, Pin-733134

NOTICE NO.: R-065/2024

This is to notify to all U.G. students that who are willing to apply for Hostel (both Girls & Boys) accommodation they may apply in a plain white paper by writing a application of willingness along with copy of Admission payment receipt, Registration certificate and Caste certificate to the Office of the undersigned within 06.03.2024. No application will be accepted after the due date.

Copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Raiganj University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Arts, Commerce & Law.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Science & Management.
- 4. All HoD's/Co-ordinators, Raigani University.
- 5. The Secretary, P.G. Council, Raiganj University.
- 6. The Secretary, U.G. Council, Raigani University.
- 7. The Estate Officer, Raigani University.
- 8. The Hostel Superintendent, Boys, Raigani University.
- 9. The Hostel Superintendent, Girls, Raiganj University.
- 10. All other concerned, Raiganj University.
- 11. University website.
- 12. Central Notice Board.
- 13. Guard file.